
HOST YOUR EVENT
AT THE HE   RT OF
INNOVATION

Experience Surrey's vibrant community - rich in 
diversity, arts, culture, history, and heritage.

Immerse yourself in B.C.'s largest growing city - 
awarded one of the top smart cities in the world.

Adventure in the best West Coast Canada has to 
offer - beaches, mountains, parks, and more.Your event's legacy starts here, 

in Surrey B.C.

BETWEEN
YVR and Abbotsford 
International Airport

800+
Parks and more than 

650km of Trails and Paths

50,000SQ
FT

in Meeting Space
200+

Outdoor Athletic 
Facilities

30MIN
from Downtown 

Vancouver

15-30MIN
Drive to Canada-US 

Border



Accessibility through four 
central Skytrain stops and 

nine major bus loops.

Premier shopping, including 
Guildford Town Centre's 

200+ stores.
Six unique neighbourhoods, 

each with its own personality.

GET IN 
TOUCH

SURREY OFFERS:
Visit us 
online to 
discover 
more:

Start planning your event with us today

SurreyHMA

Surrey Hotel and Motel Association

surreyhotelsassociation.com

info@surreyhotelsassociation.com SurreyHMA

MEETING SPACE MAXIMUM CAPACITY MEETING SPACE ADDITIONAL FEATURESGUEST
ROOMS

Number of 
Guest 
Rooms

42

77

96

85

83

279

144

82

150

76

71

50

25

52

83

42

16

52

56

87

1

1

4

2

2

15

8

3

3

3

Number of 
Meeting 
Rooms

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

400

493

2,185

2,500

300

29,764

8,000

3,437

11,000

3,300

Total 
Meeting 

Space (sq.ft.)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

400

493

1,625

1,725

525

5,324

2,400

2,025

6,020

1,800

Largest
Meeting 

Room (sq.ft.)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

112

80

20

416

180

150

500

72

Banquet

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

20

120

80

-

520

225

180

700

120

Theatre

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

16

80

54

40

16

252

125

300

60

Classroom

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

-

40

-

-

360

144

150

-

-

Conference

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

12

44

30

20

69

80

30

95

60

U-Shape

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

600

250

150

800

-

Reception

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Kitchenettes

Y

N

Y

N

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

N

Minutes to 
Vancouver 

International 
Airport (YVR)

30

35

45

40

35

40

30

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

35

30

30

35

35

Minutes to 
Abbotsford 

International 
Airport (YXX)

35

30

30

25

35

35

33

30

30

40

40

30

40

40

30

35

40

34

28

Minutes to 
US Border

5

25

25

30

30

23

16

20

20

24

28

8

20

20

10

30

25

30

28

Minutes to 
Skytrain

25min drive

9min drive

25min drive

12min drive

2min walk

12min drive

16min drive

15min drive

20min drive

7min drive

4min drive
14min walk

20min drive

12min drive

12min drive

20min drive

5min drive
8min walk

10min drive

6min drive

7min drive

Complimentary 
Breakfast

Y + 
Complimentary 

Breakfast

Food & 
Beverage 
Facilities

Y

N

N

N

N

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

N

Y

Complimentary 
Breakfast

IP, HT, FC

IP, HT, FC

IP, HT, FC

IP, HT, FC

IP, HT, FC

IP, HT, FC

OP, HT, FC

OP, HT, FC

OP, FC

FC

IP, FC

HT, FC

Indoor Pool, 
Outdoor Pool, 

Hot Tub, 
Fitness Centre

N

N

N

N

N

N

IP, HT

Accommodations with Event Space

Additional Accommodations

Best Western Peach Arch Inn

Civic Hotel, Autograph Collection

Comfort Inn & Suites

Double Tree by Hilton (Coming in 2024)

Four Points by Sheraton Surrey

Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Langley - Surrey

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Surrey

Ramada by Wyndham Surrey - Langley

Sheraton Vancouver Guildford Hotel

Best Western King George Inn & Suites

Canadian Inn

Clydesdale Inn

Days Inn by Wyndham Surrey

George Point Inn

Grandview Inn

Linda Vista Motel

Sandman Suites Surrey - Guildford

Motel 6 Surrey

Holiday Inn & Suites Surrey East - Cloverdale

ACCOMMODATION
AMENITIES & 
FACILITIES


