





800+ Parks and more than 650km of Trails and Paths



Outdoor Athletic Facilities



50,000 SQ in Meeting Space



30MIN from Downtown Vancouver



15-30MIN Drive to Canada-US Border

ACCOMMODATION AMENITIES & FACILITIES	GUEST ROOMS	MEETING SPACE			MAXIMUM CAPACITY MEETING SPACE						ADDITIONAL FEATURES						
	Number of Guest Rooms	Number of Meeting Rooms	Total Meeting Space (sq.ft.)	Largest Meeting Room (sq.ft.)	Banquet	Theatre	Classroom	Conference	U-Shape	Reception	Food & Beverage Facilities	Indoor Pool, Outdoor Pool, Hot Tub, Fitness Centre	Kitchenettes	Minutes to Vancouver International Airport (YVR)	Minutes to Abbotsford International Airport (YXX)	Minutes to US Border	Minutes to Skytrain
Accommodations with Event Space																	
Best Western Peach Arch Inn	42	1	400	400	-	-	30	30	30	-	Υ	IP, HT, FC	Υ	30	35	5	25min drive
Civic Hotel, Autograph Collection	144	8	8,000	2,400	180	225	125	144	80	250	Υ	OP, HT, FC	N	35	35	30	2min walk
Comfort Inn & Suites	82	3	3,437	2,025	150	180	80	150	30	150	Complimentary Breakfast	FC	Υ	40	35	23	12min drive
Double Tree by Hilton (Coming in 2024)	150	3	11,000	6,020	500	700	300	-	95	800	Υ	IP, HT, FC	Υ	30	33	16	16min drive
Four Points by Sheraton Surrey	77	1	493	493	-	20	16	-	12	-	Υ	OP, HT, FC	N	35	30	25	9min drive
Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton Langley - Surrey	96	4	2,185	1,625	112	120	54	40	44	-	Y + Complimentary Breakfast	IP, HT, FC	Υ	45	30	25	25min drive
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Surrey	85	2	2,500	1,725	80	80	40	-	30	-	N	IP, HT, FC	N	40	25	30	12min drive
Holiday Inn & Suites Surrey East - Cloverdale	76	3	3,300	1,800	72	120	60	-	60	-	Υ	IP, FC	Υ	35	30	20	15min drive
Ramada by Wyndham Surrey - Langley	83	2	300	525	20	-	16	-	20	30	N	IP, HT, FC	Υ	35	30	20	20min drive
Sheraton Vancouver Guildford Hotel	279	15	29,764	5,324	416	520	252	360	69	600	Υ	OP, FC	N	35	28	28	7min drive
Additional Accommodations																	
Best Western King George Inn & Suites	71	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Υ	IP, HT, FC	Υ	35	40	24	7min drive
Canadian Inn	42	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	N	Υ	30	40	20	12min drive
Clydesdale Inn	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Υ	N	N	35	30	10	20min drive
Days Inn by Wyndham Surrey	52	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Complimentary Breakfast	HT, FC	Υ	30	35	30	5min drive 8min walk
George Point Inn	50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	N	Υ	35	40	28	4min drive 14min walk
Grandview Inn	25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	N	Υ	30	30	8	20min drive
Linda Vista Motel	52	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	N	Υ	30	40	20	12min drive
Motel 6 Surrey	56	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	N	N	Υ	30	40	25	10min drive
Sandman Suites Surrey - Guildford	87	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Υ	IP, HT	Υ	35	34	30	6min drive

SURREY OFFERS:

State-of-the-art facilities, arenas, fields, aquatic centres. It is the tournament capital of Greater Vancouver.

Over 650+ restaurants with an international culinary scene that is sure to delight.

Premier shopping, including Guildford Town Centre's 200+ stores.

Six unique neighbourhoods, each with its own personality.

Accessibility through four central Skytrain stops and nine major bus loops.

Visit us online to discover more:



GET IN TOUCH







SurreyHMA

